57th Balkan Cross Country Championships

Darica (TUR) - 31 March 2012

Senior Men - Results
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Name

Bekir Karayel

Ali Haydar Tekgoz
Fatih Bilgic

Mirko Petrovic

Hristo Stefanov
Christoforos Merousis
Nicolae Soare

Ercan Muslu

Vasilios Pouliopoulos
Cristinel Irimia

lonut Ghita

loannis Zervakis
Marius Busca

Florian Bala

Nation Lapl Lap2
TUR 05:22 11:06
TUR 05:23 11:20
TUR 05:25 11:28
SRB 05:33 11:35
BUL 05:35 11:39
GRE 05:34 11:44
ROU 05:34 11:39
TUR 05:25 11:33
GRE 05:48 12:00
ROU 05:49 12:03
ROU 05:53 12:08
GRE 05:49 12:08
ROU 05:49 12:11
ALB 07:07 15:38
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Lap3
16:58
17:31
17:31
17:40
17:51
17:59
17:52
17:59
18:15
18:23
18:34
18:42
18:52
n.a.

Lap4
22:48
23:34
23:26
24:01
24:04
24:15
24:15
24:28
24:37
24:49
25:10
25:19
25:49
n.a.
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